
MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SI GHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

NRA Trophy  -  H801-0016019Champion SOLLARS, LARRY  
CUMMING, GA   -  USA  

HM 2392  -  165

NRA Trophy  -  H801-0026100Match 2nd WILSON, JOHN  
Ankeny, IA   -  USA  

HM 2389  -  143

NRA Trophy  -  H801-0036197Match 3rd GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
BEAVERCREEK, OH   -  USA  

HM 2387  -  155

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 232021 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS1. 6019 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2392  -  165HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET2. 6100 -  WILSON, JOHN  2389  -  143HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S3. 6197 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2387  -  155HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS4. 6313 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2385  -  137HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, GS5. 6130 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J2384  -  135HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET6. 6287 -  FOSTER, KEN  2383  -  145HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET7. 6295 -  RHYNARD, JON  2376  -  119HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET8. 2004 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2369  -  98MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET9. 2009 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL2369  -  96HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S10. 6228 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL2365  -  148HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S11. 6299 -  SEDLACEK, ROBERT L2338  -  85SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET12. 2002 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  2335  -  86MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET13. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2330  -  97MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET14. 6311 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  2330  -  75HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS15. 6003 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2318  -  69MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET16. 2011 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2271  -  61EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS17. 6245 -  POWERS, JOHN D2262  -  49EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET18. 6148 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2148  -  34SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET19. 2013 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R2118  -  31MK

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 23 - Entries
1. 6019 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2392  -  165HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

2. 6100 -  WILSON, JOHN  2389  -  143HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

3. 6197 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2387  -  155HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

4. 6313 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2385  -  137HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

5. 6130 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J2384  -  135HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, GS

6. 6287 -  FOSTER, KEN  2383  -  145HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

7. 6295 -  RHYNARD, JON  2376  -  119HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

8. 2004 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2369  -  98MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

9. 2009 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL2369  -  96HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

10. 6228 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL2365  -  148HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

11. 6299 -  SEDLACEK, ROBERT L2338  -  85SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

12. 2002 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  2335  -  86MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

13. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2330  -  97MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

14. 6311 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  2330  -  75HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

15. 6003 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2318  -  69MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

16. 2011 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2271  -  61EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

17. 6245 -  POWERS, JOHN D2262  -  49EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

18. 6148 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2148  -  34SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

19. 2013 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R2118  -  31MK MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

20. 6153 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  1784  -  127HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W

21. 6266 -  BAKER, JACK A1570  -  27EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

22. 6053 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R1539  -  54HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

23. 6137 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S1189  -  60HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SI GHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W20. 6153 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  1784  -  127HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS21. 6266 -  BAKER, JACK A1570  -  27EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET22. 6053 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R1539  -  54HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET23. 6137 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S1189  -  60HM
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